LCAE General Meetings 2016 / 2017

Date

Topic

Speaker

Location

Notes

Tuesday, Sept. 13

General Meeting

Member updates

LPL — Central

Stevenson & Hunt

Room A
Tuesday, Oct. 11 High School Credits Corinne Wester— Wheable Wheable
Annette Morrison 70 Jacqueline
- Contact North Street
Mary Lee Felder - CFLL Room C364

Tuesday, Nov. 8

ACE / LBS / GED Panel

Rick Townend -

ACE/Fanshawe

Alan Bingham -
Wheable

Fanshawe College
Market Tower
151 Dundas
Street, 5™ Floor

Tuesday, Jan. 10

Apprenticeship &

Co-op

Terry Allen — Co-op
Wheable
Alison Sims — Co-op
Fanshawe College
Brian Mallot —
Apprenticeship Network

Wheable
70 Jacqueline
Street
Room C364

Tuesday, Feb. 14

ESL / Bridging

Language Assessment

Helen Patterson - CCLC

Shelia Carson
ESL Co-ordinator —
Wheable

Cross Cultural
Learner Centre
505 Dundas St

Tuesday, Mar. 14

Benefits of
Volunteering /
Opportunities

Jake — Nokee Kwe

Other speakers

Nokee Kwe
104 -1069
Wellington Rd. S.

Tuesday, Apr. 11

Work
Integrated/Experiential
Learning

Stephanie Hayne Beatty
Associate Director,
Experiential Learning
Student Success Centre,
Student Experience

Western Continuing
Studies
Room 126
Citi Plaza, 2™ Floor

Western
Thursday, May 11 LCAE Learner Awards Central Library Central Library
Wolf Performance | Stevenson & Hunt
Hall - Reception
Thursday, June 22 LCAE Annual General TBA TBA

Meeting




LCAE Executive Meetings — Location at LEHC; Time 1:00 — 2:00 p.m.:

* Tuesday, Sept. 27
* Tuesday, Nov. 22
* Tuesday, Jan. 24

* Tuesday, Mar. 28



